Jackpot Roll Estimate

(ZIVIEGA

Mli LLIONS 1/30/2024
11:29
12/12/2023  Tuesday 1 % 20,000,000 $ 9,500,000 $ 14,404,743 $ 18,207,882 $ 14,418 2.9% 2.099
12/15/2023 Friday 2 9% 28,000,000 $ 13,900,000 $ 28,067,915 $ 18,972,483 $ 13,857 3.0% 2.003
12/19/2023  Tuesday 3 $ 41,000,000 $ 20,400,000 $ 42,429,031 $ 18,994,540 $ 15,174 3.0% 2.004
12/22/2023 Friday 4 % 57,000,000 $ 28,500,000 $ 59,077,098 $ 22,277,012 $ 16,833 3.5% 1.998
12/26/2023  Tuesday 5 % 73,000,000 $ 36,400,000 $ 75,720,174 $ 21,798,700 $ 17,916 3.5% 2.004
12/29/2023 Friday 6 $ 92,000,000 $ 46,100,000 $ 95,678,055 $ 27,187,194 $ 20,739 4.3% 1.992
1/2/2024  Tuesday 7 % 114,000,000 $ 56,100,000 $ 120,330,311 $ 29,679,012 $ 24,114 4.7% 2.032
1/5/12024 Friday 8 % 140,000,000 $ 67,800,000 $ 144,243,807 $ 28,305,210 $ 21,366 4.5% 2.064
1/9/2024  Tuesday 9 § 165,000,000 $ 80,300,000 $ 164,589,632 $ 27,183,626 $ 21,567 4.3% 2.054
1/12/2024 Friday 10 $ 187,000,000 $ 91,300,000 $ 186,761,522 $ 29,348,294 $ 21,873 4.6% 2.048
1/16/2024  Tuesday 11 $ 208,000,000 $ 100,100,000 $ 211,129,088 $ 27,881,148 $ 20,505 4.4% 2.076
1/19/2024 Friday 12 $ 236,000,000 $ 111,300,000 $ 239,399,213 $ 29,784,004 $ 20,448 4.7% 2.120
1/23/2024  Tuesday 13 $ 262,000,000 $ 124,200,000 $ 261,837,637 $ 29,948,536 $ 22,614 4.7% 2.108
1/26/2024 Friday 14 $ 285,000,000 $ 134,700,000 $ 287,413,915 $ 30,997,142 $ 21,909 4.9% 2.115
1/30/2024  Tuesday 15 § 311,000,000 $ 149,500,000 $ 307,732,186 $ 32,207,000 5.1% 2.079
2/2/2024 Friday 16 $ 333,000,000 $ 160,100,000 $ 333,723,805 $ 33,205,000 5.2% 2.079
2/6/2024  Tuesday 17
2/9/2024 Friday 18
2/13/2024  Tuesday 19
2/16/2024 Friday 20
2/20/2024  Tuesday 21
2/23/2024 Friday 22
2/27/2024  Tuesday 23
3/1/2024 Friday 24
3/5/2024  Tuesday 25
3/8/2024 Friday 26
3/12/2024  Tuesday 27
3/15/2024 Friday 28
3/19/2024  Tuesday 29
3/22/2024 Friday 30
3/26/2024  Tuesday 31
3/29/2024 Friday 32
4/2/2024  Tuesday 33
4/5/2024 Friday 34
Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Annuity Factor
If Jackpot is Hit: $ 20,000,000 $ 9,600,000 2.079




